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FURNITURE PLAN LEGEND

Room name
101 ROOM TAG, SEE A701-702

SMALL DASHED LINE INDICATES ACCESSIBLE CLEARANCE AT DOOR, 
FIXTURE OR EQUIPMENT, TYP. SEE                      AND /30 A900 /10 A900

1

GENERAL NOTES
A) FOR DOOR CLEARANCES, SEE      

B) FURNISHINGS SHOWN IN HALFTONE, TO BE PROVIDED BY OWNER, TYP.

/30 A900 1
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR FURNITURE PLAN

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1A-A 2 TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORT

KEYBOARD SYSTEM

1A-B 8 TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORT

WALL STATION

1C-A 22 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST
CHAIR

1C-B 111 CHAIR NESTING CHAIR

1C-C 48 CHAIR SOFT SEATING

1C-D 5 CHAIR LOVE SEAT

1C-E 29 CHAIR <varies>

1C-F 9 CHAIR HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
BAR STOOL

1C-G 11 CHAIR STACKING CHAIR

1C-I 1 CHAIR SWIVEL RECLINER

1C-J 4 CHAIR BEAN BAG

1C-L 24 CHAIR CONFERENCE/TASK
CHAIR

1C-M 1 CHAIR SOFA

1C-N 2 CHAIR TRAINING NESTING
CHAIR WITH RIGHT ARM

1C-O 2 CHAIR TRAINING NESTING
CHAIR WITH LEFT ARM

1C-P 2 CHAIR CHAIR

1C-Q 3 CHAIR BACKLESS STOOL

FOR REFERENCE ONLY, NOT FOR BID
SEE FORTHCOMING BID SET PACKAGE

1

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1DB-A 1 BED HEAVY DUTY BUNK BED

1DB-B 2 BED BABY CRIB

1ET-A 2 EQUIPMENT EXAM TABLE

1F-A 2 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

1FL-A 1 LIGHTING FLOOR LAMP

1G-C 2 SHELVING CHILDREN STORAGE
BOOKCASE

1L-B 5 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

1L-C 8 CHAIR CONFERENCE/SIDE
CHAIR

1L-D 2 CHAIR GAMING CHAIR

1L-E 3 CHAIR POUF OTTOMAN

1L-G 3 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

1L-H 5 CHAIR LOVESEAT

1P-A 1 LECTURN MOBILE LECTERN

1T-A 8 TABLE 48" DIA. CONFERENCE
TABLE

1T-B 3 TABLE CONFERENCE TABLE

1T-D 1 TABLE 30" DIA. LAMINATE TOP
TABLE

1T-G 4 TABLE ART THERAPY HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE TABLES

1T-H 10 TABLE
MONITOR

31" W x 21" D MOBILE
DIGITAL WORKSPACE

1T-I 48 TABLE W60" x D24" x H29"
TRAINING TABLE

1T-I.1 48 TABLE POWER
PLUG

CONNECT POWER ENTRY
WITH PLUG END

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 
IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1T-K 2 TABLE ROUND TABLE

1T-M 3 TABLE HALF ROUND TABLE

1T-O 15 TABLE SIDE/ROUND
OCCASIONAL TABLE

1T-P 6 TABLE SIDE/ROUND
OCCASIONAL TABLE

1T-S 1 TABLE NIGHTSTAND

1W-B 2 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

72"x48" - WHITE GLASS

1W-C 1 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

36"X72" - WHITE GLASS

1W-D 1 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

48"X48" -WHITE GLASS

1WS-A 1 SHELVING 60" HEAVY DUTY WIRE
SHELVING

1WS-B 6 SHELVING 48" HEAVT DUTY WIRE
SHELVING

1WS-C 2 SHELVING 36" HEAVY DUTY WIRE
SHELVING

EC-F 1 TABLE BAR HEIGHT TABLE

EC-G 2 CHAIR BAR STOOL

Grand total: 486

1 04.01.24 QA + COORDINATION

REFER to plan sheet 2315_MMC Admin TI/Bldg/Furn
DONATED Items 7-19-24 plan sheet. This sheet identifies all furniture
items and materials that the bidder(s) must recognize in their bid. 
These donated items are to be picked up at a local storage facility and 
installed at the project site. 
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FURNITURE PLAN LEGEND

Room name
101 ROOM TAG, SEE A701-702

SMALL DASHED LINE INDICATES ACCESSIBLE CLEARANCE AT DOOR, 
FIXTURE OR EQUIPMENT, TYP. SEE                      AND /30 A900 /10 A900

1

GENERAL NOTES
A) FOR DOOR CLEARANCES, SEE      

B) FURNISHINGS SHOWN IN HALFTONE, TO BE PROVIDED BY OWNER, TYP.

/30 A900 1
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 SECOND FLOOR FURNITURE PLAN

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2B-A 1 BOOKCASE 14"D X 36"W X 48"H BOOKCASE, TBD

2B-C 4 TABLE CONSOLE TABLE

2C-F 1 CHAIR LOUNGE

2C-F.1 1 CHAIR OTTMAN CHAIR

2C-F.2 1 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

2C-I 3 CHAIR SWIVEL RECLINER

2C-K 50 <varies> <varies>

2C-L 16 CHAIR EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR, LEATHER

2C-M 47 CHAIR BREAK ROOM CHAIRS

2C-N 75 CHAIR OFFICE CHAIR

2C-R 4 CHAIR SECTIONAL ARMLESS COUCH

2C-S 3 CHAIR CLUB LOUNGE CHAIR

2CW-A 13 STORAGE TALL STORAGE - CREDENZA + TOWER

2D-A 10 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-A.1 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-B 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-C 1 DESK U-SHAPE DESK

2F-A 17 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

FOR REFERENCE ONLY, NOT FOR BID
SEE FORTHCOMING BID SET PACKAGE

1

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2L-C 3 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

2L-E 1 CHAIR/TABLE POUF OTTOMAN

2T-B.2 1 TABLE 96" X 36" RECTANGLE TABLE WITH
LAMINATE TOP AND PVC EDGE BINDING
WITH 4 LEGS

2T-C 1 TABLE CONFERENCE TABLE W/BOAT TOP +
POWER/DATA

2T-E 64 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE
CUBICLE

2T-E.1 4 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE TABLE
WITHOUT ACOUSTICAL PANELS

2T-H 10 TABLE 36" X 36"  TABLE W/ PEDESTAL BASE -
COMPLY WITH DIMENSIONS FOR
FORWARD APPROACH AND KNEE
CLEARANCES AS LISTED ON A900

2T-M 6 TABLE 42"DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

2T-O 2 SIDE TABLE OBSISIAN RECLINER WEDGE TABLE

2T-P 4 TABLE RECHARGE LAPTOP TABLE

2T-Q 1 TABLE AIR HOCKEY TABLE

2T-R 2 TABLE WORK TABLE

2T-S 1 TABLE SIT-STAND DESK

2T-T 1 SIDE TABLE CURVED SIDE TABLE

2T-V 1 TABLE 26' CONFERENCE TABLE

2TR-A 1 EQUIPMENT TRASH RECEPTACLE

2VF-1 5 FILE 4 DRAWER VERTICAL FILE - LETTER SIZE

2W-A 3 WATER
FEATURE

WALL HANGING BUBBLE WALL PANEL
300WM LED LIGHTING SENSORY

2W-B 13 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

IT-P 3 TABLE <varies>
Grand total: 376

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 

1 04.01.24 QA + COORDINATION
4 04.03.24 COR #1
5 04.18.24 PLAN CHECK COMMENTS

01-004 DASHED LINE INDICATES 30" x 48" ACCESSIBLE FLOOR CLEARANCE,
SEE A900 FOR MORE INFORMATION

5
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC-1 - 1st Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 131 - RECEPTION ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 130 - CRISIS WAITING ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"4 148 - CLIENT SERVICES WAITING ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 110 - CONFERENCE ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"6 171 - CONFERENCE ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"8 106 - SMALL TRAINING ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"9 107 - LARGE TRAINING ROOM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1A-A 2 TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORT

KEYBOARD SYSTEM

1C-A 2 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST CHAIR

1C-B 96 CHAIR NESTING CHAIR

1C-L 24 CHAIR CONFERENCE/TASK CHAIR

1C-N 2 CHAIR TRAINING NESTING CHAIR WITH RIGHT ARM

1C-O 2 CHAIR TRAINING NESTING CHAIR WITH LEFT ARM

1F-A 2 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

1L-B 5 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

1L-C 6 CHAIR CONFERENCE/SIDE CHAIR

1P-A 1 LECTURN MOBILE LECTERN

1T-B 3 TABLE CONFERENCE TABLE

1T-I 48 TABLE W60" x D24" x H29" TRAINING TABLE

1T-I.1 48 TABLE POWER
PLUG

CONNECT POWER ENTRY WITH PLUG END

1T-O 4 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

1W-B 2 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

72"x48" - WHITE GLASS

1W-C 1 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

36"X72" - WHITE GLASS

1W-D 1 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

48"X48" -WHITE GLASS

Grand total: 249

1ST FLOOR - RECEPETION , WAITING ROOMS, CONFERENCE ROOM, AND TRAINING ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"7 167 - CONFERENCE ROOM

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC-5 - 1st Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 123/124/125 - CLIENT MEETING ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 163 - CLIENT MEETING ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 165/166 - CLIENT MEETING ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"6 169 - GROUP ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"7 170 - GROUP ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"8 172 - GROUP ROOM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1C-C 48 CHAIR SOFT SEATING

1C-E 28 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST CHAIR

1T-A 7 TABLE 48" DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

1W-B 2 GLASS
MARKER
BOARD

72"x48" - WHITE GLASS

Grand total: 85

1ST FLOOR - CLIENT MEETING ROOM AND GROUP ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 168 - CLIENT MEETING ROOM

FURNITURE SCHEDULE
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC-7 - 1st Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 114 TO 118 & 126 ADULT THERAPY ROOMS

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 120 & 121 - CHILD THERAPY
 1/4" = 1'-0"4 137 DEBRIEF, 138 & 139 - CRISIS INTAKE ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 142 TO 145 CRISIS INTAKE ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"6 162 - ART THERAPY ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"7 157-NURSERY

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1A-B 6 TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORT

WALL STATION

1C-A 18 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST CHAIR

1C-D 5 CHAIR LOVE SEAT

1C-E 1 CHAIR STD. DESK CHAIR

1C-F 9 CHAIR HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BAR STOOL

1C-G 3 CHAIR STACKING CHAIR

1C-I 1 CHAIR SWIVEL RECLINER

1C-J 4 CHAIR BEAN BAG

1C-M 1 CHAIR SOFA

1C-P 2 CHAIR CHAIR

1DB-A 1 BED HEAVY DUTY BUNK BED

1DB-B 2 BED BABY CRIB

1ST FLOOR - ADULT THERAPY,CHILDREN THERAPY, CRISIS INTAKE ROOM, ART THERAPY, AND NURSERY

 1/4" = 1'-0"8 109 - SPEECH/BEHAVIORAL THERAPY

FURNITURE SCHEDULE
IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1FL-A 1 LIGHTING FLOOR LAMP

1G-C 2 SHELVING CHILDREN STORAGE BOOKCASE

1L-H 5 CHAIR LOVESEAT

1T-A 1 TABLE 48" DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

1T-D 1 TABLE 30" DIA. LAMINATE TOP TABLE

1T-G 4 TABLE ART THERAPY HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
TABLES

1T-H 9 TABLE
MONITOR

31" W x 21" D MOBILE DIGITAL
WORKSPACE

1T-M 1 TABLE HALF ROUND TABLE

1T-O 10 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

1T-P 6 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

1T-S 1 TABLE NIGHTSTAND

Grand total: 94

 1/4" = 1'-0"9 146 - REST SPACE
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC-12 - 1st Floor Key Plan

 1/4" = 1'-0"2

154/155 - CHECK IN / ENRICHMENT CENTER & 156 -
TODDLER AREA

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1C-A 1 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST CHAIR

1C-G 8 CHAIR STACKING CHAIR

1DB-B 1 BED BABY CRIB

1L-C 3 CHAIR CONFERENCE/SIDE CHAIR

1L-D 2 CHAIR GAMING CHAIR

1L-E 3 CHAIR POUF OTTOMAN

1L-G 3 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

1T-K 2 TABLE ROUND TABLE

1T-M 2 TABLE HALF ROUND TABLE

1T-O 1 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

EC-F 1 TABLE BAR HEIGHT TABLE

EC-G 2 CHAIR BAR STOOL

Grand total: 29

1ST FLOOR - ENRICHMENT CENTER

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 147 - CORRIDOR
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 13 - 1st Floor Key Plan

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1A-B 4 TECHNOLOGY
SUPPORT

WALL STATION

1C-A 2 CHAIR CONFERENCE/GUEST CHAIR

1C-B 15 CHAIR NESTING CHAIR

1C-E 1 CHAIR STD. DESK CHAIR

1C-P 2 CHAIR CHAIR

1C-Q 3 CHAIR BACKLESS STOOL

1ET-A 2 EQUIPMENT EXAM TABLE

1T-A 1 TABLE 48" DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

1T-D 1 TABLE 30" DIA. LAMINATE TOP TABLE

1T-H 1 TABLE
MONITOR

31" W x 21" D MOBILE DIGITAL WORKSPACE

1T-O 2 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

1WS-A 1 SHELVING 60" HEAVY DUTY WIRE SHELVING

1WS-B 6 SHELVING 48" HEAVT DUTY WIRE SHELVING

1WS-C 2 SHELVING 36" HEAVY DUTY WIRE SHELVING

Grand total: 43

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 137 - DEBRIEF
 1/4" = 1'-0"5 160 - PREP ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 158 - COMPUTER ROOM

1ST FLOOR - COMPUTER ROOM, CLILIC EXAM ROOM, PREP ROOM, DEBRIEF, AND D/C SUPPLIES.

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 108 - EXAM ROOM  1/4" = 1'-0"6 113 - EXAM ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"7 135 - DONATIONS / CRISIS SUPPLIES

 1/4" = 1'-0"8 111 - WAITING ROOM
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 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 19 - 2nd Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 233 - CLIENT SERVICES ADMIN (RECEPTION)

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 244 - PUBLIC CORRIDOR
 1/4" = 1'-0"5 252 - STAFF BREAKROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"6 253 - QUIET ROOM
 1/4" = 1'-0"7 255 - QUIET ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"8 262 - LACATATION ROOM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2C-F 1 CHAIR LOUNGE

2C-F.1 1 CHAIR OTTMAN CHAIR

2C-F.2 1 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

2C-I 3 CHAIR SWIVEL RECLINER

2C-K 3 <varies> <varies>

2C-M 47 CHAIR BREAK ROOM CHAIRS

2D-A 10 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-A.1 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2L-C 3 CHAIR LOUNGE CHAIR

2L-E 1 CHAIR/TABLE POUF OTTOMAN

2T-E 1 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE CUBICLE

2T-E.1 1 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE TABLE
WITHOUT ACOUSTICAL PANELS

2ND FLOOR - CLIENT SERVICES ADMIN (RECEPTION), LOUNGE AREA, PUBLIC CORRIDOR, STAFF BREAKROOM, QUIET ROOM, LACATATION ROOM

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 238 - LOUNGE

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2T-H 10 TABLE 36" X 36"  TABLE W/ PEDESTAL BASE -
COMPLY WITH DIMENSIONS FOR FORWARD
APPROACH AND KNEE CLEARANCES AS
LISTED ON A900

2T-O 2 SIDE TABLE OBSISIAN RECLINER WEDGE TABLE

2T-P 2 TABLE RECHARGE LAPTOP TABLE

2T-Q 1 TABLE AIR HOCKEY TABLE

2TR-A 1 EQUIPMENT TRASH RECEPTACLE

2W-A 3 WATER
FEATURE

WALL HANGING BUBBLE WALL PANEL
300WM LED LIGHTING SENSORY

2W-B 1 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

IT-P 1 TABLE +/- 22" DIA, LAMINATE TOP FINISH WITH
PEDESTAL LEG

Grand total: 94
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 24 - 2nd Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 234 - COUNSELING TEAM

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 239 - HOT LINE

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 241 - CRISIS RESPONSE TEAM
 1/4" = 1'-0"6 246 - PREV/ED TEAM

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 250 - EC TEAM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2C-N 37 CHAIR OFFICE CHAIR

2CW-A 1 STORAGE TALL STORAGE - CREDENZA + TOWER

2F-A 7 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

2T-E 32 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE CUBICLE

2T-E.1 4 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE TABLE WITHOUT ACOUSTICAL PANELS

2T-S 1 TABLE SIT-STAND DESK

2VF-1 5 FILE 4 DRAWER VERTICAL FILE - LETTER SIZE

2W-B 2 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

Grand total: 89

2ND FLOOR -OPEN OFFICES (HR, COUSELING TEAM, HOT LINE, CRISIS RESPONSE TEAM, PREV.ED TEAM, EC TEAM)

14 04.16.24 RFI #35

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 

 1/4" = 1'-0"7 223 - HR ADMIN TEAM



REF.

WH

REF.

DN

DN

DN

CA10

256

261 258

220215

216

226

TRUE
NORTH

267

MMC8
2

MMC8
5

MMC8
3

MMC8
4

MMC8
6

MMC8
10

MMC8
11

MMC8
12

MMC8
9

DEV/COMM
TEAM

226

2T-E2C-N 2F-A

COMMUNITY
RESOURCE
TEAM

258

2T-E2C-N 2F-A

FINANCE
TEAM

215

2T-E 2C-N 2F-A

OPERATIONS
TEAM

220

2T-E 2C-N2F-A

HOUSING
TEAM

261

2T-E2C-N 2F-A 2F-A

2C-N

2C-N

COWORKING
256

PHONE
267

2B-A

1WS-B

1WS-B

PAUL NELSON 
HALAJIAN
No. C20194

Ren. 4/30/25 

SHEET NUMBER:

PROJECT NUMBER:

DRAWING SET INFORMATION:

PAUL HALAJIAN

REVISIONS:

ARCHITECTS

PAUL HALAJIAN ARCHITECTS expressly reserves its common law 
copyright and other property rights specifically related to the contents of 

these plans. This document and the ideas and designs incorporated 
herein, as an instrument of professional service rendered by PAUL 

HALAJIAN ARCHITECTS, is not to be used in whole or in part for any 
other project without prior written authorization from PAUL HALAJIAN 

ARCHITECTS.

389 Clovis Ave, Suite 200
Clovis, CA  93612-1185

T:  559.297.7900  F:  559.297.7950
www.halajianarch.com

PR
O

JE
C

T:

SH
EE

T:

MMC8

2023-15

C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
Y 

R
ES

O
U

R
C

E 
C

EN
TE

R
 T

I
25

5 
W

ES
T 

BU
LL

AR
D

 A
VE

, F
R

ES
N

O
, C

A 
93

70
4

M
AR

JA
R

EE
 M

AS
O

N
 C

EN
TE

R

2F
-O

PE
N

 O
FF

IC
ES

 (C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
Y 

R
ES

O
U

R
C

E 
TE

AM
, H

O
U

SI
N

G
 T

EA
M

, F
IA

N
C

E 
TE

AM
, P

R
EV

/
ED

 S
TO

R
AG

ED
EV

/C
O

M
M

 T
EA

M
, A

N
D

 O
PE

R
AT

IO
N

S 
TE

AM
)

03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 25 - 2nd Floor Key Plan

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 226 - DEV/COMM TEAM

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 258 - COMMUNITY RESOURCE TEAM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2B-A 1 BOOKCASE 14"D X 36"W X 48"H BOOKCASE, TBD

2C-K 2 <varies> <varies>

2C-N 38 CHAIR OFFICE CHAIR

2CW-A 3 STORAGE TALL STORAGE - CREDENZA + TOWER

2D-A 10 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-A.1 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2F-A 10 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

2T-E 32 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE CUBICLE

2VF-1 5 FILE 4 DRAWER VERTICAL FILE - LETTER SIZE

2W-A 1 WATER
FEATURE

WALL HANGING BUBBLE WALL PANEL 300WM LED LIGHTING SENSORY

2W-B 4 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

Grand total: 107

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 215 - FINANCE TEAM

 1/4" = 1'-0"6 220 - OPERATIONS TEAM

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 261 - HOUSING TEAM

2ND FLOOR -OPEN OFFICES (COMMUNITY RESOURCE TEAM, HOUSING TEAM, FIANCE TEAM, DEV/COMM TEAM,PREV/ ED STORAGE AND OPERATIONS TEAM)

 1/4" = 1'-0"10 256 & 267- COWORKING

FURNITURE SCHEDULE 

 1/4" = 1'-0"11 235 - COPY
 1/4" = 1'-0"12 245-PREV/ ED STORAGE

 1/4" = 1'-0"9 227-PREV/ ED STORAGE
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03.12.24 BID SET

 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 26 - 2nd Floor Key Plan
 1/4" = 1'-0"2 237 - COUNSELING MANAGER

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 240 - CR MANAGER
 1/4" = 1'-0"4 247 - PREV / ED MANAGER

 1/4" = 1'-0"5 249 - EC MANANGER
 1/4" = 1'-0"6 257 - CR MANAGER

 1/4" = 1'-0"7 260 - HOUSING MANAGER

 1/4" = 1'-0"8

217 & 219 - FINANCE DIRECTOR & OPERATIONS
DIRECTOR

 1/4" = 1'-0"9 221 - PROGRAM DIRECTOR

 1/4" = 1'-0"10 224 - HR DIRECTOR
 1/4" = 1'-0"11 229 - DEV/COMM DIRECTOR

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2C-K 13 <varies> <varies>

2C-S 3 CHAIR CLUB LOUNGE CHAIR

2CW-A 13 STORAGE TALL STORAGE - CREDENZA + TOWER

2D-A 10 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-A.1 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-B 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2F-A 3 FILE PEDESTAL FILE

2T-E 5 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE CUBICLE

2T-M 5 TABLE 42"DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

2W-B 12 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

Grand total: 66

2ND FLOOR -MANAGER OFFICES AND DIRECTOR OFFICES

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

 1/4" = 1'-0"12 257 - CR MANAGER1
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 1/16" = 1'-0"1 MMC 28 - 2nd Floor Key Plan

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 210 - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
 1/4" = 1'-0"3 205 - BOARD ROOM

IMAGE TYPE MARK COUNT CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

2B-C 4 TABLE CONSOLE TABLE

2C-K 38 CHAIR CONFERENCE CHAIR - MID BACK

2C-L 16 CHAIR EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR, LEATHER

2C-R 4 CHAIR SECTIONAL ARMLESS COUCH

2C-S 3 CHAIR CLUB LOUNGE CHAIR

2CW-A 2 STORAGE TALL STORAGE - CREDENZA + TOWER

2D-A 2 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-A.1 1 DESK L-SHAPE DESK W/ MOBILE PEDESTAL

2D-C 1 DESK U-SHAPE DESK

2T-B.2 1 TABLE 96" X 36" RECTANGLE TABLE WITH LAMINATE TOP AND PVC EDGE BINDING WITH 4 LEGS

2T-C 1 TABLE CONFERENCE TABLE W/BOAT TOP + POWER/DATA

2T-E 2 DESK HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE 90 DEGREE CUBICLE

2T-M 2 TABLE 42"DIA. CONFERENCE TABLE

2T-P 2 TABLE RECHARGE LAPTOP TABLE

2T-R 2 TABLE WORK TABLE

2T-T 1 SIDE TABLE CURVED SIDE TABLE

2T-V 1 TABLE 26' CONFERENCE TABLE

2W-B 7 EQUIPMENT GLASS MARKERBOARD

IT-P 2 TABLE SIDE/ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE

Grand total: 92

2ND FLOOR -MANAGER OFFICES AND DIRECTOR OFFICES

 1/4" = 1'-0"4 214 - HALL
 1/4" = 1'-0"5 222- HALL

 1/4" = 1'-0"6 228 - HALL

 1/4" = 1'-0"7 248 - HALL
 1/4" = 1'-0"8 259 - HALL

 1/4" = 1'-0"10 218 - HALL LOUNGE

 1/4" = 1'-0"9 208 - CONFERENCE ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"11 243 - CONFERENCE ROOM


	A222 - FIRST FLOOR - FURNITURE PLAN
	A223 - SECOND FLOOR - FURNITURE PLAN
	MMC1 - 1F- RECEPETION, WAITING ROOM, CONFERENCE ROOM, AND TRAINING ROOM
	MMC2 - 1F-CLIENT MEETING ROOM AND GROUP ROOM
	MMC3 - 1F-ADULT/CHILD/ART/SPEECH & BEHAVIORAL THERAPY, CRISIS INTAKE, AND NURSERY
	MMC4 - 1F- ENRICHMENT CENTER
	MMC5 - 1F-COMPUTER ROOM, CLILIC EXAM ROOM, PREP ROOM, DEBRIEF, AND D/C SUPPLIES.
	MMC6 - 2F-CLIENT SERVICES ADMIN (RECEPTION), LOUNGE AREA, PUBLIC CORRIDOR, STAFF BREAKROOM, QUIET ROOM, LACATATION ROOM
	MMC7 - 2F-OPEN OFFICES (HR, COUSELING TEAM, HOT LINE, CRISIS RESPONSE TEAM, PREV.ED TEAM, EC TEAM)
	MMC8 - 2F-OPEN OFFICES (COMMUNITY RESOURCE TEAM, HOUSING TEAM, FIANCE TEAM, PREV/ ED STORAGEDEV/COMM TEAM, AND OPERATIONS TEAM)
	MMC9 - 2F-MANAGER OFFICES AND DIRECTOR OFFICES
	MMC10 - 2F-EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OFFICE, CONFERENCE ROOM, AND BOARD ROOM



